CONFERENCES &
EVENTS
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Minoa Palace Resort & Spa is a fully contained confer-
ence and event destination. Take advantage of our
conference rooms and meeting facilities, fully equipped
with sophisticated and highly advanced digital
audio-visual equipment to stablish the success of your

business seminars and meetings. The hotel's compre-
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Modern AV technology &

Conference Coordinator
technical support

for pre- & post-
meeling assistance
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Custom catering menus
with food & beverage
enhancements

High speed Wi-Fi available

Group Online Reservations
saving the trouble of consolidating
bookings &rooming lists

hensive conference staff provides a full range of servic-
es to ensure that business and meetings flow easily.
Minoa Palace Resort & spa provides full food and bev-
erage services and the hotel's highly skilled meeting
and banqueting team offers personalized attention and

valuable service for a successful meetings.
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Written basic proposal & quotation
in all meeting rooms for the event within

24 hours of initial enquiry

Events management team

organizes & handles
all event arrangements
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State of the art facilities, the latest audio-
visual equipment, comfort, high class dec-
oration and cutting edge design are only
few words to describe the unique in West-
ern Crete, "Imperial Congress Hall'. Cover-
ing an area of 1400sqm & maximum height
5,50m, rectangular, pillar less with a capac-

ity of over 1500 delegates.

Can be reconfigured into 5 separate meet-
ing rooms of 50-650 delegates, by movable
soundproof panels (up to 53db). In combi-
nation with the exhibition areas of 1150sqm
the new congress hall offers flexibility and
functionality for meetings, exhibitions
conferences and events, requiring an im-

pressive backdrop!
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Elevator Stage

(15.4x3.5)
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' DIMENSIONS ' CAPACITIES . LIGHTING | A/C | FLOOR/
Conference Hall/ : : | | | COVER
. | | | | | | | | | |
MeetingRoom | gy face | Height | Length Width ' Theater Classroom . U-Shape , Buffet  Cocktail | |
_________:____J____J____|_____:____I _____ U (N S P N N
| | | | | | | |
IMPERIAL ' 1510 |, 55 | 54.2 | 27.83 | 1600 , 800 ~ N/A | N/A | 1500 | Electricity , YES | Ground/Carpet
CONGRESS HALL | | | ' | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
MAIN HALL : 570 | 55 | 222 | 25.7 : 670 | 410 1 100 | N/A | 650 | Electricity ' YES | Ground/Carpet
| | | | | | | | | |
HALL | @ ' 170 55 16 107 | 200 | 120 |, 50 |, N/A | 190 | Electricity , YES , Ground/Carpet
| |
HALL I ® o - 55 | 16 107 | 200 ' 120 | 50 | N/A | 190 | Electricity ' YES ' Ground/Carpet
HALLIL @) | 181 55 | 16 | 114 | 215 1 130 | 50 | N/A | 200 | Electricity = VES | Ground/Carpet
| | | | | | | | | |
Hatey @ 0 181 55 . 16 o 114 0 215 | 130 |, 50 , N/A | 200 , Electricity , VES | Ground/Carpet
| . | . . . . . .
@ wc 6 Conference Reception
Additional Notes
1 N/A means Not Available. 3 All dimensions are indicated in SI, that means in meters where length is

2 “Electricity” in the Lighting field means that lighting is artificial. concerned or square meters where surface is concerned.



“Athina Conference Hall" provides an ble soundproof panels (up to 45db). “Athina

additional conference area of 720sqm, Conference Hall” is also ideal for simulta-
maximum height 3,50m, total capacity of neous meetings, lectures, shows, presenta-
750 persons and exhibition areas of tions, workshops & exhibitions & recep-

200sqm. It offers as well, the possibility of tions in combination with gala dinners,

econfigure into 3 smaller rooms by mova- receptions, banquets & cocktails.

ATHINA

conference hall




Stage

(11.5x3.3)
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Meeting Room

ATHINA 720
CONFERENCE HALL

ATHINA | (1) 390
ATHINA 1+ @)+ @) 445.2
ATHINALL @ 172
ATHINATL @) 105
ATHINA I+ @) +€) ' 158
ARIADNE 54

Additional Notes

1 N/A means Not Available.

2 “Electricity” in the Lighting field means that lighting is artificial.
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DIMENSIONS

24.9
28.9
19.1
7.6
11.7
9.8

16.2
16.2
9.3
13.8
13.8
5.2

780

430
490
180
110
170
40

500

270
310
120
70
120
30

CAPACITIES

Surface Height Length , Width ' Theater Classroom U-Shape

N/A

110
125
50
30
50
20

Buffet Cocktail

350

150
170
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Ariadne

770

420
450
200
110
200
N/A

LIGHTING

Electricity

Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity

A/C

YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

FLOOR/
COVER

Ground/Carpet

Ground/Carpet
Ground/Carpet
Ground/Carpet
Ground/Carpet
Ground/Carpet
Ground/Carpet

3 All dimensions are indicated in SI, that means in meters where length is

concerned or square meters where surface is concerned.



WEDDING
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WEDDING & EVENTS

nce-in-a-lifetime occasions

such as lavish weddings and

intimate engagement par-
ties should be celebrated in style and

luxury. The dedicated team of experts

at our hotel wedding venue designs
these unforgettable milestones for you
and turns your dreams into reality.
We know that your wedding is one of

the most important days of your life

and we take it upon ourselves to ensure
that every detail is executed to perfec-
tion. We tailor your wedding to your
specific needs. Dreams come true at

Minoa Palace Resort & Spa.

Complimentary overnight stay in a suite (upon hotel’s availability ) for the wedding

night, including local wedding sweets, champagne and in suite flower decoration

Complimentary decorated wedding cake

Room Service Breakfast the following morning.

A special room rate for any guest wishing to stay at the Hotel (based on availability at the

time of hooking)



MINOA PALACE
Resort e Spa

PrLaTANIAS - CHANIA, GREECE
TEeL.: +30 28210 36500 FaXx.: +30 28210 36555
MEETINGS@MINOAPALACE.GR WWW.MINOAPALACE.GR



